
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH 

Features:

For Bevel As Well As T-cut Blades. Enables You To Cut 

Off Close To Chuck. Absence Of Vibration Prevents 

Breaking Blades.

Precision Quick Change Toolholder Will Interchange 

With All Leading Brands.

Stock No.

1250-0107
1250-0207
1250-0307
1250-0407
1250-0507

1/2"
11/16"

3/4"
7/8"

1 1/8"

Blade Height

Quick Change Tool Holder #7 Universal Parting Blade

(Qingdao)


