## Quick Change Tool Holder #7 Universal Parting Blade



Stock No.	Blade Height
1250-0107	1/2"
1250-0207	11/16"
1250-0307	3/4"
1250-0407	7/8"
1250-0507	1 1/8"

## Features

For Bevel As Well As T-cut Blades. Enables You To Cut Off Close To Chuck. Absence Of Vibration Prevents Breaking Blades.

Precision Quick Change Toolholder Will Interchange With All Leading Brands.

